ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ISIN:  FR0014003U9%4

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:29

Price
3.57 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.29% (0.08)

FR0014003U94
ARAMI
Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

296 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.50 EUR (2,000)
3.60 EUR (110)
3.525 EUR
3.62 EUR
3.505 EUR
3.49 EUR
3.563629 EUR
48,085
171,357.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly LY
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8237d61f3d80b5d51ff69bce3e3851ecf3b77e097cf208ce2f1a890d16d66dbf&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99ee379acbe67508c&time=1714398256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c0d62daee7f3f6a7c74b32655be1ab3d246ed580643f6e40a5a0d9d5a05977&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c985c02004360ea20&time=1714398256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49bbdeea18ad5f8f94cda229e13f90a00f6b05c99a162de11406d11a805f89ec&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=166bdb7ed7ce04cbe&time=1714398256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08231f8a496089dc748aa2d1f15fcf625950de94def79217ba8520168df6665&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c9e1fb4101ce1a5b&time=1714398256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf42d1d34800eb559f7d82a6725f11c1d76148305f7dbff88b3fa5b995e25216&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=417affdb0f8754938&time=1714398256&tool=RSC

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:29

Price
3.57 EUR

Difference (] 2.29% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014003U94
Symbol ARAMI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 296 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.50 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.60 EUR (110)
Open 3.525 EUR
High 3.62 EUR
Low 3.505 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.49 EUR
VWAP 3.563629 EUR
Volume (pcs) 48,085
Trading volume 171,357.00
Number of trades 80
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.16%  -12.82% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.47 -0.53 -
Beta 0.51 0.66 1.01
Volatility 37.87 42.16 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.35 EUR (2024/01/02
3.30 EUR (2024/03/19
5.84 EUR (2023/05/30
3.03 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 3.575 EUR 0.00
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:46 3.55EUR 0.00
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 3.47 EUR 0.00
26

London Stock 2023/05/ 12:34 410 EUR 0.20

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 3.47 EUR 0.00

3.47 EUR (61,173
3.41 EUR (34,594
3.77 EUR (22,479

)
)
)
4.15 EUR (37,029)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361801

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

26

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 3.57 EUR 0.17 80
26
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ERSTE

Group



ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A\ ARAMISGROUP

Contact Details
ARAMIS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Group
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